
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
19 
61 
35 
29 
65 

121 
294 
30 
18 
8 

21 
3 
7 

93 
196 
15 
17 
44 
77 
71 
25 
31 
22 

113 
1 

91 
70 
14 

Name 
Noel Sundberg 
Alexia Danielsson 
Malte Masth 
Evelina Dahlgren 
Lucas Gidlöf 
Isak Abrahamsson 
Erik Axberg 
Axel Palmgren 
Alex Calson 
Alfred Löfquist-Fridh 
Charlie Valleskog Karlsson (D) 
Ludvig Gustafsson 
Oliver Pettersson 
Albin Nilsson 
William Carlsson 
Hugo Krook 
Vendela Kördel 
Isak Öbrand 
Malte Morin (D) 
Agnes Varland 
Elias Hahne 
Thindra Ramberg (D) 
Simon Bornholm (D) 
Alvina Åkerberg 
Natalie Landgren 
Hanna Kreitz (D) 
Jacob Daragheh (D) 
Eddie Boman 

Best Tm 
44.248 
44.323 
44.401 
44.539 
44.615 
44.625 
44.638 
44.677 
44.806 
44.842 
44.891 
44.893 
44.931 
44.937 
44.943 
45.204 
45.217 
45.230 
45.663 
45.844 
46.220 
46.418 
46.583 
46.653 
46.753 
46.817 
47.479 
52.896 

Diff 

0.075 
0.153 
0.291 
0.367 
0.377 
0.390 
0.429 
0.558 
0.594 
0.643 
0.645 
0.683 
0.689 
0.695 
0.956 
0.969 
0.982 
1.415 
1.596 
1.972 
2.170 
2.335 
2.405 
2.505 
2.569 
3.231 
8.648 

Best Speed 
66,308 
66,196 
66,080 
65,875 
65,763 
65,748 
65,729 
65,671 
65,482 
65,430 
65,358 
65,355 
65,300 
65,291 
65,283 
64,906 
64,887 
64,868 
64,253 
64,000 
63,479 
63,208 
62,984 
62,890 
62,755 
62,670 
61,796 
55,467 

In Lap 
5 
7 
8 
3 
8 

10 
7 
9 
4 
7 
5 
7 
7 
8 
3 
7 
8 
5 
9 
7 
5 
3 
6 
4 
8 
9 
7 
1 

Anmälare 
KH Racing Team 
Tecno Sweden 
Tecno Sweden 

East Coast Racing 

Mtech Competition 

PDB Racing Team Sweden 

Kärnkraft.se 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Oskar Altzar 
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MKR 5 söndag, Järfälla MK 
Mini 

Tidskörning 

Qualifying started at 10:27:02 

Järfälla 0,815 km 
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